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. 807 Apti. Courts 'For SoleIN HOLLYWOOD
DIST.

WILL. Yent my new raneh
style home, unfurn. CIom in., ultra UNIT apt house, $6,000. Phmodern. ISO. Ph.

S Rm. Eungalow, 3 Bedrrns. and Den. Tuesday, Saturday and evenings.
MODERN unfurnished court cottage,

range, walk, dist downtown. 3-- 808 Lots For Sole
MOW available, lovely individual

Nice large liv. rm. wirn urepiace
plus dining rm. and kitchen. New
knotty pine shop or apt. In rear.
Nice garden space. Lot to alley.
$7,500.

NORTH CHURCH ST. HC

court apt. Furnished. Large utility. F.H.A. Approved lets, adjoining
private, rn. - Mimonn on soutn, at iz3 straw

unvf uwner.RENT or lease unfurn. a up..
suburban. Low cost. Ph. KINGWOOD Large, view lot. $2,900.Well built older home cli... Ph. 1030 uienvlew Way.w. van Tn itm Our Loan DepartmentFURNISHED by week or 'Ice Cream Businesscabins
month. Ph, IF.HA. approved lots, few left. SecH. A. AND FEDERAL O. L LOANS

t DOWN ON 25-Y- R. T.
GRAND LOCATION-- No near competition. 11 itooH. i boothi. toft, tm.

Highland scnooi. urge lot to .
Mostly furnished. $6,200 with $400
m., $60 Mo.

BRAND NEW 3 BEDRM.
1 them at Wtstridge addition, 1083

Redwood St. Ph.a. j ,....- - mi 1 . rn . w ca in in C-- 3 Zone on soutn.Vr"." APARTMENT OUB w -- r.r fht trade for smallLee p.m. Four apanmenw. J"'--' " :y--
-, -- - "t to e. call Chet 810 Forms, Acreoge For SoleOn Silverton Rd.. F.H.A. comitment

chine. operauon. nxm tw,w - vw
home in td.. wtjW Ev--

' $1200 Dowri Inch Loan Costs
BRAND new I bdrm. unfurn.

Rawlinsin. Ph.

Safety Tested

CARS
'

.
Are Best Buys

1952 PONTIAC CHIEFTAIN
DELUXE "V 11493

Finished la pearl fray with Ught
blue top. Equipped with dual
range, hydra, radio as heater.

1932 PONTIAC CHIEFTAIN
DELUXE W ..........$1393

Catalina cpe. Pontiacs most popular
model.

1952 MERCURY ..$1393
1953 0LDSM0BILE 498"

. DELUXE SEDAN ......$2493
Thla claasie model has all power

FOR SALE 3 acres, edge of ettycirculating fire- -room nicely furnished cotuie. ira mw is M1ADY TO SELL Large' living room with
of IU.O0O. xnts is very modern ana

good buy at $13,900.

ART MADSEN REALTY,
1328 State Sj. Ph.

limits. Long frontaje. Reasonable.
Ph.DR1VX EY The fenced yard JfAfjSV'PKSL m0ir?s. "7tt:L. . . a s"uwb v MkjhM m ni v i i i i i. riTi. wilii x a vs. Msra,4M e.nut inn t. ns.n.n i iuuiiui m im na aa - . - a . .

newly decor, c. . Annresen, w i
- - aming room, real handy nncnen mm K

N. Lancaster. Ph. tiled bath, large attached garage. weU land- -

SALEM MOUSING Authority 1260TU 2 ISSTSn jn good ..nape. HU50.00. It wiU pay you to L T1CALLY decorated kitchen. 3 bdrmi.. COVERED PATIO. ifiuaea dick 25$ ACRES. About i cropland. 3- -
story mod. hae., bsmt E. W. Rus- -VtU A- Call Jim Rawlins yard. CAN T irom m siri ouu

. See Mrs. Wells . . , Xve. 33738 seu. Rt. 3. Box 723, Salem.16th. vacant apta. Low rentals
Children welcome, Ph 3t ACRES, with furn. borneISO 00 MONTH 2 bedrooms, full basement, bachelor apart-i- W

OT.,rlr ? .Zi - k1 .ma third bedroom, separate garage. 60 x v Are You A Suburbanite?SMALL home, very nice for

HOME AND INCOME
By owner, 3 hses., both 3 bdrms.. Ige.

lot, excel, cond close to Highland
8c St. Vincent sch.. bus. stores,
some furn. 2085-20- 87 N. 5th, $13,500.

for $3,200. l ml. W. of Gervala St
ml. S. Rt. 1, Box 336. Gervals.STlLrSl :rinSrtVtion .iid achoola. For further information. . 1.4

THEN HERE I AM. and THERE YOU ARE on a large loveiyjcurcall Dale Kayburn
a couple or widow c child.- warn-
ing dist state house. Very nice
yard & patio. Refrig. Ac stove furn.
Ph. x

FOR SALE Tate farm, approv. 568with frelirt. MV0 Bauo ana JOU OI snruDB. rarm,., . ..
acres, near auoiimiiy. ore. obtain
Information on biddins from Pio

& shower. Very unique kitchen. To get me, call MR. FAGAN. j;ve.
' 48193

STOCK OR .SHEEP BY OWNERpasture. 35 acres irrigaxea. year rouno vre, - 7 .7.with bath, unfurn. East, neer Trust Co., Salem. Ore.
Ph.$30 mo. full line equipment, older h,"""JPyi'SS '"V.tV New home, birch kitchen,

good condition. 2500-ga- l. domestic water Jrom '"J flreplaee, forced air haWmahog. $500 DOWN
MOVE RIGHT IN 811 Exchonges Real tstoteFOR RENT or sale. Partly furnished trim thruout dble. plastered gar..flow good pressure, ei.uw.w ' - - -

close to school 8c bus. City waterRose. equipment pius new urea.
..$7950la bdrm. house, full bsmt, saw-

dust heat, television connection.
Reasonable. Inquire 195 So. 24th.

APPROXIMATELY 25 ACRES. Close4c sewer, large bacK yard witn
shade trees. FuU price. $13,900. ...S5950

1. North East 2 bdrms.. fireplace, oil furnace
2. North East 2 bdrms., 2 blocks to bus
i smith East 2 bdrms.. snarklinf clean

in N. Lovely nome. gooa
barn. Near stores 8c school. IrriRAWLINS REALTY

r a rrtnss from STATESMAN JOURNAL)
$7250 We also have a wide gelectioa$1800 down, balance on r.H.A. ii- -i BDRM. Clearview Ave. $48. (open).

-- 46990Dancing, unve oy ana iook, coor 1 4. south 3 bdrms. ana aen, nrepiacePh. gation gystem. erm. pasture.
rm.iir nir home in trade..' Office phonerw rhmi.VeU Street im Mtfn. i xtciira zuza auvenon

Rd. Ph. or JOE NOONCHESTER, RL. ESTLARGE HOMEEvenings phone salesmen: j Chet Rawlins jim Rawlins
Bale Rayburji Fred Rose 1595 Cottage. 61 Pay or Eve.

house, unfurn.. garage.
AdulU or working couple.

CLEAN, modern home.
Hdwd. firs., full bsmt, attached

I nn mil rmA tare home close in sub. East on aonrox 1 acre? 8 bdrms.
I - n.nana oasement ior ....

VT.AMATW FAT.T.S HOME 816 Resort PropertyEve. 42714See Mr. Anderson&"Uiiorl nl"T. To trade foV Salem property. JSeautiful hom.with'.ll the home Dewitt-Krau- s
I TO TRADE Beach property. - .aFARM?I

of low priced csr$ Irom
$95 to $793

LODER
. BROS. CO

0LDSM0BILE
465 CENTER .

PHONES or

houses, 7 lots, l .Real Estate Loans Almost new mod. home and guet house. 2 hen houses, barn, etc.
Bus at door. Close to scnooi. o conveniences, twse 10 scnooi

STATE FINANCE COL :l DISTRICT
J" S. High Ph. eve. i ncrt

3 blks. from ocean. -

n np nsrt. for small farm. Writs)OlY XT "L..'U ft on 10 A. near Silverton for 112,000, or witn zz more acres ior sio.uuu.
See Mr. Anderson ... Eve. Box 62, Glenedcn .Beach.' ' DU A CC71 SiCLEAN unfurn. duplex. OU I

eoultv in home up to SIJXX) as down payment
X 11. tUO U ' ffurnace, garage. Close in. C0LBATH LAND CO., Realtors DIAL 4-44-94 515 Wonted, Reel fcstote

kw v.rv nir. house. Nearl HOME IN ENGLEWOOD 513 Court Si (OFFICE IN LOBBY OF SENATOR HOTEL) Salem. Ore.
LISTINGS WANTED 'Gen. hospital, inquire iaai rey- - Located on N. 17th. home. Close to bus ana siores. Aiiracuv

man St. 2 VIEW ACRES. Vie of Salem. On Income Property, Motela of Busi
win Hiver ana xne mnu oi uiFURN. house. Close to bus & ness Bldgs. Call r. wusmns,

home in setting 01 trees on large lot rnce eovv. iM.mi.mi kum --

sponsible people. - . '

ACREAGE SOUTH
ia at nfeht Good road. Just 8 ml. C. V. Kent tc to. rnone
from Salem, si.euu. ee on rwru. Evenings

with roomy borne with unfinished attic Barn, chicken Specials$1100 EUYS a 22 A. farm with com- -
U50 Automotive

store. 205 N. 23rd.
SMALL, clean, unfurn.

home. $45 per mo. 1848 Kansas.
cottage, unfurn.. except re-fri- g.

8e stove. 2075 N. 5th.

i'k BDRMS. "Hollywood" stove, fir.
furnace. $35. Ph.

niata set nr nuuainas et irris. ws--house. 18x24 garage. Close to scnooi. rnce isdw.
i LOCATED SOUTH m 3 A. Beaver Dam. balance

Will. soil. 2 A. cherries. 8 A. wal
1852 Used Cors For Solo$3100 with $500 down. This home has 4 rooms and bath, inclosed, nacx nuts and berries. 3 mi.; E.,of Wood-bur- n.

See Geo. F. Kraus. '48 PONTIAC SDN. ..$393porcn. uo so x isa. viose vo uicksuo mi.
1950 PONTIAC. radio, heater, hydra- -KICF. late built, clean No., R.H. & HYDRA.niMR 2 BR. home. Close to Capitol matic. all new tires, new oaticry.close in. 860 mo. fh. ia.

YrmA of stock, all eauinment In $725. Ph.tc bus. can oe maae into nice MORE HOME TOR less money
CLEAN near SUte Bldgs. 48 OLDS CL. CPE. $395See R. E. I A score of this type home sold rehome. $500 wiU handle. CIUUllip muh... -- 1 . . M ,Mn ,. A173 S. 13th. Ph. Price S43.000. or appt. tAUi u. i w, XyZTvV. R.H. c HYDRA.Meredith. ELAISDELLparty furnished.3 ROOM house.

'47 FORD 2 --dr. sedan. R&H. w-s--YR. AROUND TROUT stream runsf Ph. 48 FORD CL CPE. ..-..-$2- 93RHAUTTFUL SOUTH SALEM HOMEfun leneth of property, rui in a good cond. Call after a p.m.
CLEAN 2 bdrm. house, unfurn. ex- - tatn and have vour own lake. 3 R.&H. .

cently with the many features for
our valley living. 3 bdrms., Ha
baths, dble. garage, full basrat.,
auto.' oil heat, bus close, paved
streets. CALL ROY S. FERRIS ;v

FOR GRACIOUS LIVING Lovely
home, one of which can

he lined as a den. Lee. liv. rm. with

8 bdrms.. lge. liv. rm. witn fire 4$ KAISER. RAH, good eond. me- cept washer and dryer, oil furnace.
chanically, 1230. ra. e-- oi or eyear old Z fin. modern nome. corn

tile floor, fireplace, ar garage. place, din. rm., brick kitchen with
lit. brkf. nook and adjacent utilitygarage. Highland usi. rn. 48 FORD CONVT. .'..$243at 3550 BeU. - - -

UNFURN. 2 bdrm. duplex apt. Ga New barn. This is a neauurui zsi
A. located lust 7 ml. from city! R.&H.room with , bath. dble. garage.

High FHA loan commitment CALLrage. $57. 931 N. Winter. CU '59 Chev. Bel Air $2,385limits. See R. E. Meredith. F. E. GASKINS Piitifii1 V.B aedan. R&H. white wall 47 STUDE SDN. 1 $245.8 BDRM. duplex, nearly new. range
and refrig. furn. Insulated, hdwd.
floors. Venetians. Utility. Garage.

fireplace, dining room, kitchen and
nook, full double Plumbing, dble at-
tached garage. Excellent location.
For appt to see, CALL J. E. LAW.

$200 DOWN UNFINISHED 3 BR. home. Liv. rm.. tires. 2.700 miles, will tana oioerEXCELLENT BUSINESS OPPOR R.H. & OVERDRIVE ,Reduced $2000.00 TUNITY Good buildings, excel$4,800 full price. $50 per month. Very car or trailer house at part pay-

ment. 3385 Portland Rd. Ph.
kitchen, bath, utility, garden ana
shrubs. A few hundred $ will fixInquire after 5 p.m. 355 Tryon.

lent for most anv tvoe of business. '41 PONTIAC SDN. ... ..$95Ph. clean, nicely located l oearoom
house. Large garage and yard on this up. Priced to sell, see am i SOUTH SALEM Beautiful corner Main arterial, two-w- ay streets. 150 1 1053 DODGE sedan, low mileage,

s RM. HOUSE. H.W. floor, inside lot. SDaoious horn, fullFidler. R.H. & NEW TIRESacre. WeU situated ior xuiure x 200. C3 Zone. Reduced price. 1 R&H. excel, cond. $865.utility rm.. oil heat. 585 S. 18th St, basmt. with party room and flre-nla- ce

dble. caraae. Ideal schoolexpansion. Inquire 2107 Brown Rd. VERSATILITY take a boat ride 181.200 1840 Ford. Immaculate cond..4 rm.. fur. (round floor flat. 567 N. LIBERAL TRADES - BANK TERMSor pnone -- ji. hoot a ducv or catch a fish. You WILL BUILD TO SUIT TEWAWT ' Olrfsmobile motor. What am I Oflocation. Immediate possession.
feredf Ph. Thursday beforeSummer St.. $55.

B. M. Mason. Hit.. 164 S. ComX
Ph.

CALL H. K. LAYMONcan do this ngnt on your own
clace if vou buv this 39 A. farm.

warenouse ana ummmiu 7P
buUdings. ar lease basis, finest
of locations in either downtown noon or after a p.m. TAGGESELLII ml. irom saiem norm, moaern i SKYLINE ROAD FARM Close TO

Salem main arterials, or along the
i

FOR SALE
-

1949 Mercury,'3 BR. home. ar garage, deep

6 Acres Boone Road
Owners say SELL this close in acre-

age with 4 bedroom home. Barn,
2 wells, includes irrigation system.
2 roto tillers. House is 2 story, needs

' work inside. Place is run down but
is a real bargain at $7500.00 cash.
Call Mr. Estill.

2 Green Houses
This home located In

Highland District has living room.

Salem. 143 acres. 134 acres cultiLOVELY 1 bdrm. redecorated- - Stove,
refrig.. gar. Englewood. 2730 Hulsey. Ph.2-864- 1.main S.P.R.R. For details, CALL C.well pressure system. 27 A. good vated. 9 acres pasture. Approx. 3'

acres strawberries! Good bldgs. Good cond. Ph.L. GRABENHORSTsoil, well drsined. Price $18,000.FOR RENT or lease. 2 bdrm. home,! 1949 OLDS 98, $600.
Terms, see ueo. t . Kraus. . PONTIAC CO.

1951 CHEVROLET convert. $895. WU1
660 N. LIBERTY PH.Eve. phone: accept trade. ami aw- -

rnsn a dr. custom with - over- -
R. E. Meredith, A. Bro.
Ron Kraus. Sals?
Bill Fidler. Sals.

Close to
Shoppinc: Center

GRABENHORST BROS, REALTORS

. 134 S. LIBERTY I PH.
Evenings 8c Sundays call Salesmen

RoyS. Ferris J. E.: Law H. K. Laymon
D. L. Blaisdell ' F. E. Gasklns

st X.H. xacceueni tonoiuon.separate dining room, kllcnen, nam
and utility room on one floor. One

completely furnished. Automatic
washer, drier and deep freeze. $80

month. Will hold open housetsr January 30th, from 10 a.m.
to 4 p.m. 60S Hickory St., end of
N. Church St. Salem.

HOUSE for rent,. 560 N. 12th. $ rooms
and basement Ph

FURNISHED house. 2 blocks from
town on Water St- - $45. Call
or inquire at 545 Hood.

See at Richfield Station at Union NOTICE!BY OWNER home. gd. sizeSeven bedrooms, dining room. k!tchgreen house attached to garage.
and High.rooms. Also utility room, att gaen. 3',k baths, hot water neat f our

'49 FORD V-- $. ExceUcnt cond. $595.rage, oil heat, pleasant surround-- 1
ings. no obstruction to mar the de- - Iblocks to snoppmg center ana nign

Would make eood rentals.

other on rear of 60x186 ft. lot.
$9500.00, terms. Call Mr. Schlicker.

West Salem
Ph. eve. '

NOW SHOWINGConsider trade for .small ed oTit. rrr.iN '41 Chev. club coupe.lightful view, front or back. Patio 8c
landscaped flower gardens. $11,700.room house. Total price $11,000.00. lnt nf extras. S193. xa. inntm oiv

1769 S. This 3 bedroom home is neat at a Ask, for Lucas (eve. ph. How St., Dallai. Ph. Ma.Near schools, bus Sc shopping cen-
ter. Ph. after 4:30 week days.1 BDRM. bungalow, farft.

Church. PACKARDpin I Lota of closet space, excellent
inside utility room. Paved street. 4 CORNERS " ACRE 1 v , 1-- ;Entrlewood District 1950 OLDS 88. $873. Win accep

trade. 1930 SUte St. .on sewer. Priced at 68950. Owner Very neat home. 2 bdrms. living rm..Fveentionallv clean, older two-be- d-will consider sale or trade on larg 0mm.T3ii 1 1962 BUICK Super r. $1395 or buyfireplace, dining rm., Kiicnen wuner home. CaU Mr. Anderson. room home, uvinc room wun xire--

SPRING IS JUST

AROUND THE Q0RNER

See this setting in the oaks-wal- nuts

and fruit. Cape Cod

home with, 1 bedrooms, living
room and dining room, large
kitchen, fireplace, 2 sets plumb-
ing, separate utiUty. Just a fine
place for your family very pri-

vate. ONLY $9950. CaU Louis
Lorenz today , .

The Surprise for 55place. dining room, kitchen, nook,'
41 CHEVROLET pickup. Good me- -

eating area, uarage, cnicacn nouie.
Good wells Priced right at $8,500.

Call MIKE RASCHKO with
JOHN J. DANN. Realtor

2 Acres North chanleallv & Xires. rn. - OUR SHOWROOM WILL. BE
XUII aecp Dasemeni wun party
room, hobby shop. bar. Heated with
forred air sawdust furnace. DeepNice 3 bedroom home with bath. Full

405 N. High. Ph. Eve. OPEN,, UNTIL , 9 P.(i. .TJlRU
THIS WEEK.lot with lots of garden space. Wouldbasement with large rumpus room

and extra bath. Furnace. Paved 1 854 Trucks, Troflers Fo Soleconsider small trade. Price su.uuu.
road. Full price only $4750.00,
$1250.00 down. Call Mr. Picha.

MODERN 2 bdrm. house. Good loca-tio- n.

CaU after i.

Nelson's Rentals
S Mi. South. New house... $75
N. .. unfurn.. gar, firepl-- $55
N. 2 furn, apts. Each $40
8. unfurn.. hse., yard $50
Close in. lovely

laundry facilities, storage, yard.- - $65

Small, furnished, delux duplex $55

NELSON ti NELSON
REALTORS

1590 S. ConVL . Ph.

709 Wonted to Rent

Evenlne nhones: Anderson. LSNERE
Ask for Hicks (eve. ph.

New 3 Bedroom
Brick Front

Estill. mcna, --jim; acnuca.- - RUDY CALABALEE OHMARTer, i

NEED MORE ROOM????
Excellent location south near Me-- Choice Location See this lovely new home with large living room, separate din- - MOTOR CO.

382 N. HighKinley School. Built fha. uooa- -Stevens Realtors Salem

ti

UUu

HI VALUE
ine room. Plus nooK in Kiicnen. wonucrxui iwdiiuii ovum. v.v -New home, large living

39 DODGE tt-to- n pickup. '42 Dodge
sized living room, fireplace. Birch
kitchen. Forced air furnace. Paved
atreet. City water. Excellent value
at $11,250.00. FHA terma. CaU

it. ,WiU consider smaller house in trade. Ask for Henry Torvend.'4 f

BETTER THAN NEW!!! "
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
Verv cood 3 BR. plastered home Insul. Weatherstripped. Forced air

oil heat .This is sparkling new and
HOME IN THE WOODS
5 years old home. Hardwood

NEW multi-pum- p Texico station for
lease to qualified operator. This
unit Is located no. Salem By-Pa- ss

ma route at Market and Ever
annrnx. 25 vrs. old With bsmt. &

a good buy at $12,200. CaU for Waltfurnace.; also barn 8c machine Business Directory

OFFER
3 PLANS TO SELECT FROM

Lowest F.HA. and Gi. Terms Avail-
able.

"New Floor Plan
3 bedrooms
More cabinet space
Larger dining area
Utility room

NELSON'Sgreen Sts. CaU Mr. Delapoer at Jones. Eve. i'n.

IMAGINE THISeves, for details and appoint.
shed. Price, $33,000.

GRAIN & SHEEP "FARM
SELL OR TRADE -TAXI Late model car. bus.. PUC

For the best proie$$ional servicei, call one of the$e popular experts.
SUBURBAN 1 BEDRM. LIVING &

floors. fireplace. uarage ana
workshop. On 15 partiaUy wooded
acres. 6 miles south on pavement.
Only $7950 with $1500 down. Con-
sider trade for suburban
home n bus line. CaU Mr.
ford ' today about this. Eve. Ph.

4--13 ACRES

Good home inside cityins. WeU estab. tc protect terr.t. V1 tnurn Exel. oooor. Inc. dining rm. Kitchen, 3 lots. Comrnu- - 1M Acth. 12 miles east of Salem and only a?s years oio. ou neat PLA8TMUNQ AND MA6QNwith new 3JlK bricK home, pavea
ADDING MACHINESunlimited. 99E near Portland.

9 Tn Amnl4Bt
mtv weu. upporxunity ior ouuutr,
Cail Chet Nelson, eve. Att. garage, warawooa xioors. tor-nt- r

lot. Only 88500 is the full price.road. yr. round springs. Will sell BasemenU water proofed by plae
tering. PhoneAl Hauth, Real Estate. Ph. 6766596- - Call for Mr. Grimmett Eve.iPh, AU makes adding machines. ' cal-

culators, tt typewriter. soW. tent-
ed, repaired. Roen. 456 Court 36773.INCOME PROPERTY FR1MT1NO .

2 furnished apts. to rent, comfortable

at S25.000 cr take rental court,
home or Hiway frontage. Ask for
Gea. Patrny, Eve. Pho.

TWO HOMES
$100. DN. EACH

YOUR PRINTINO WINS PXAISBClose in East. Beautiful yard with
lots of large trees. Clean, modern
lU-sto- ry home. Wall-to-wa- U car BEDDING

29071. woooourn. urrnun

$2000 DOWN 3 Dearm living room, large kiu ec INVESTMENT J

SPECIAL pets. Fireplace. Forced air heat CAPITOL Bedding. Mattress reno-
vators New mattresses.4 bedrooms. 2 car garage. Outdoor

when none ny siawsniM
ing Co. I Large or am all. plain
or elaborate, it's done RIGHT 8t
REASONABLE at $80 N. Church.
Ph. Ext H. for estimates.

See us about these for qualifications
U'in hu this $180 month Income barebcuc. Playhouse. 2 chickenBusiness building and apartments

bsmt. for owner. r.A. ou iurn.,
business zone. Lot 40x80. $12,750.
CaU LydU Wootten, eve.

NELSON & NELSON
REALTORS

rtv nt 3 well built 3 bdrm. BULLDOZINGhouses. All fenced. Real valtfe atand further details.

Allen C. Jones, Realtor
with income of 3B0 per monin.
Part on lease. Store bldg. 40 by enlv $13,500. CaU for Mr. Craw SAND AND GRAVELhomes with attached garage. Total

price 118,000, See at 4578 State St ford. Eve. Ph.100. 4 apt units. 2 refrigerators.

Larger bathroom
Piped perimeter heat
All lumber kiln dried
Extra wide concrete footings
Locked-Woo- d construction
thruout

MODEL HOUSE OPEN DAILY
AT

4285 Liberty Rd.
SALES OFFICE - OPEN TIL

8 P. M.
3727 So. ComX Ph.

Famous

L0CKW00D HOMES

Broker -

Bulldotmg. clearing roads, ponds
D-- 4. D-- 8 carryaa V. Huakey. Ph

- -Ph. or Ph.231 No. High.
i Eve.1590 S. Commercial Ph.

WALLING SAND tt O RAVEL CO.
1623 McGUchrtat

Crushed ouarry rocks and travel.
AUslxes for roads, drtvewaya. and

TAVERN, hot spot. Polk Co. SeU-p- r AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS
Evenings phone 52

If no answer. Dial 42248
CARPENTER WOESlease wag. au. box j, uw

100
' G. I.man-Journa- l. OWNMONEY work wanted. Work parking lota.$65 PER MO. New attach.snARDiNG House, in Salem, estab. '.nnvurrrn CQNCmXTirguaranteed. Ph.nri firenlare. novo. IITS.. labusiness, completely furn. Man tt

$59 PER MO.oU heat, sidewalks, curbs 8c paved
streets all new dist. Only a few Garden sand. buU-dozln- ahevti

and drafting work. Phonewife can handle. Small investment IXOOK COVERINGSs Tt Tt. home on your lot 1100 so. ENGLEWOODWith ' small down payment buysStatesman-Journ- al. Box 5. -1,,,houses left. Model house at 3110
ttPTIC EEVlCtLawrence St Open every dayFULL price $10,000. WiU accept late

ft. Att. garage. Also other plans
available or we wiU estimate the
cost of your favorite plan. To get
the most for your housing dollar.

Tanksp.m. to 2 p-- Ronaldo Heights
NerrU WaUter Paint Co- - nM
rinf Division. QuaUty . InataUa.

tions UnoleuM, Asphalt Jlle. Rub-b- ar

TUe. Wall TUe. eta. FREE ES
model car. pickup, trailer house or
real estate cont. on 3 unit furn. apt. Lovely home with forced airAddition. Langoe tc Son, builders.

MIKE'S Septis Service,
cleaned. DTooter altana
drains. Phoneown a home built by Hamilton. Ph.house equity. C-- 3 ione, inc. $120 ou furnace, fireplace, large auicnan

and nook. ' inside laundry room.NEW 3 BR. house.! saiem Heights. TIMATES pa. MHI

brand new noma wun
fireplace. Built to qualify for FHA
loan. Lovely hardwood floors. Nat-
ural wood finish in kitchen. At-
tached garage, city water, good
district South. CaU day or

ST1TES REALTY
3435 CENTER

pet month. CaU Daylight bsmt. 1 A. IBM uoerty no. Kernel's septle Unka leaned, beearreened-i- n back Porch, detached
BOCSEHOLD PBOPyCTt um4m .v. nuaraniaea wor r nvarase. completely fenced in lotsale or trade. house with in806 Hou$es for Sole

BY OWNER I

3085 Hulsey.-ne- house. .4 blks. to
Morningslde school. l'bHc. to park,
lot eCxl20. trees, hse. 3300 sq. ft.
with aar. 20x23. plastered. 3 bdrms..

with nice lawn, flowers 8c shrubs. 1714.

or for additional oe
UUs. .

Glenn Hamilton Bldr.
- ' 630 N. Capitol

come. Conaid. home, PROMPT free delivery of WAT- -
HAVING trouble setting a G.C or HOWARD'S- - Reto - Rooter, drains,

sewer aantle Unka cleaned.INCOME property. 2 houses, large On quiet streets-- no noise. Just the
home for older couple. Shown by
appointment Price is $11,200. Only

KINS oroducu. please cau '"utor. 113$ So Com! St. Saiem Ph--FHA loan? Call us Ph.
BY OWNER. 3 bdfm. home near Dealer appucatims mviteq

r.WNTH-S- ell attract. home TKLEVI$ION
lot, good loca. $8.600. 4324 Market.

'
BY OWNER home. South.

1720 S Liberty. Ph.
$1,500 down on F. . A.

birch kit., plmbd. for . washer,
drver. No. 1 oate flooring, forced
air heat. Roman fireplace. buHt-in- s.

Price $13,800. Good terms. Trade
OR TRADE. 4 yr. old 3 bdrm. on l?e.

. 88.000. 430 aeer St Ph. MOWER SHARPINIWa ;
r sirrt Mm HEPAIRS

lot for 3 to 4 bdrm. outside city,
-rnn iAf.ei.hdrm. hoius. Located Abrams & Skinner, Inc.possible Ph.

South Salem lit achjool, birch kitch-
en, lovely .bid living room,
wood floors thruout. lots of linen
closets and cupboard space, forced
air heat. Oversize garage! fireplace.
Price $11,750 00, CaU for

1106 Leslie St. Pioneer Trust Co. Lawn mowers aharpened and
paired. The Tiller Shop. Ph.

WILL sacrifice $1600 equity for $500
in down, unfinished up-
stairs, modern home. East. AY OR NIGHT. PHONERY OWNER. Englewood District, old 411 MASONIC . BUILDINGby nwrtER South. EngPh. J Real Estate . Mortgage Loans

Office 3821T Eves: 24709 or 37386 TRIE SERVICEPAHfTlNO
lish style home, full bsmt fenced
yard, oil heat & fireplace.' Well
located for schools 4c bus.

MR- - OWNER I When U sell. Glen
Woodry wiU pay top price for your
furniture tt appliances; Ph.

Tree) trimming, removing and suj-ger-y.

Brennatfa. 182$ Bjroadway.

er $ bedroom, living, aining, fami-
ly kitchen, large bath, separate
shower, utility. New garage, roof.
Insulated, weather-strippe- Good
repair. $7850. $05$ Center St Phone
2 --8875 after 3.

PAINTING. Dirt cheap prices. Clean.DUPLEX, excel cond.-147- 4 Court St.
MANBRIN GARDENS lge.

shop. Fenced yard. nice shrubs.
Ph. ' ,

-- YEAR-OLD house, $100 da.
Balance $50 a mo. Ph.

ROOM older hooee pear St VinKINGWOOD, colonial, bamt.. 2i yrs. naiem. ra, --!. .
$12,100. Ph.cent, pnonc --i4s.View, OU. PtU--OLD So large lot,

floored ufwtairs. $9,500. Ph.


